normalized X2

< x2/ndf >

Ratio

< x2/ ndf >

Ratio

> 3
0 2 4 6 8101214161820

X2

[ normalized x? probability |

Ratio

* = | Mean
Std Dev

Entries
Mean
Std Dev.

50126
0.5646
0.3126

41135
0.4931
0.3309

0 010203 040506070

8 0 9 L
Prob(x?)

= DQMstep3_TT_CKF
e DQMstep3_TT_default
wmmm= DQMstep3_TT_defaultNEWT-oldsamples

—2 —l 0 l 2 3

< X2/ ndf >

Ratio

107 1072

-1
AR(track, jelts)



	Contents
	Page 1


